APPENDIX 1
Nursery Fees and Charges

Cherry Tree Nursery

Session Hourly Rate Cost of Total cost | Special Five
Meals per Day Day Rate
8-6 p.m. £3.80 £4 £42.00 £175
8-5 p.m. £3.80 £4 £38.20 £171
9-5 p.m. £3.80 £3 £33.40 N/A
9-6 p.m. £3.80 £3 £37.20 N/A
8-1 p.m. £3.80 £3 £22.00 N/A
9-1 p.m. £3.80 £2 £17.20 N/A
1-6 p.m. £3.80 £1 £20.00 N/A
1-5 p.m. £3.80 £1 £16.20 N/A
Acorn Nursery
Session Hourly Rate Cost of Total Cost | Special Five
Meals per Day Day Rate
8-6 p.m. £4.00 N/A £40.00 £175.00
8-5 p.m. £3.88 N/A £35.00 N/A
9-5 p.m. £4.00 N/A £32.00 N/A
9-6 p.m. £3.88 N/A £35.00 N/A
8-1 p.m. £4.20 N/A £21.00 N/A
9-1 p.m. £4.00 N/A £16.00 N/A
1-6 p.m. £4.20 N/A £21.00 N/A
1-5 p.m. £4.00 N/A £16.00 N/A
Roundabout Nursery
Session Hourly Rate Cost of Total Cost | Special Five
Meals Per Day Day Rate
Aged 3 &
4yrs
8-9.15 a.m. N/A Included £4.50 N/A
9.15-12.15 £3.50 £10.50 N/A
9.15-3.15 p.m. £3.50 Included £21.00 N/A
3.15-6 p.m. N/A Included £10.00 N/A
(all day)
3.15-6 p.m. N/A Included £8.75 N/A
(p-m. only)
Aged 3m-
3yrs
8-1p.m. N/A Included for £20.50 £102.50
over 2’s
8-6 p.m. N/A Included for £36.00 £175.00
over 2’s
1-6 p.m. N/A Included for £18.50 £ 92.50
over 2’s
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Jumpstart Nursery

Session Hourly Rate Cost of Total Cost | Special Five
Meals per Day Day Rate
Aged 3 &
4yrs
8-9 a.m. N/A Included £4.50 N/A
9-11.30 a.m. £3.50 N/A £8.75 N/A
11.30-12.30 N/A Included £4.00 N/A
11.30-1 p.m. N/A Included £5.00 N/A
12.30-3 p.m. £3.50 N/A £8.75 N/A
3-6p.m. N/A Included £10.00 N/A
Aged 3m-
3yrs
8-1p.m. N/A Included £20.50 N/A
1-6p.m. N/A Included £18.50 N/A
8-6p.m. N/A Included £36.00 £175.00
Brightstart Nursery
Session Hourly Cost of Total Cost | Special Five
Rate Meals Per Day Day Rate
8-1p.m M9 & N/A N/A £17.50 N/A
below
8-1p.m. M8 & above N/A N/A £20.00 N/A
and Non-employees
1-6p.m. M9 & N/A N/A £17.50 N/A
below
1-6p.m. M8 & above N/A N/A £20.00 N/A
and Non-employees
Tarnerland Nursery
Session Hourly Cost of Total Cost Special Five
Rate Meals Per Day Day Rate
Over 3’s Term Time
9.15-11.45 p.m. N/A N/A No Charge N/A
Core A.M.
1-3.30p.m. N/A N/A No Charge N/A
Core P.M.
8-6p.m. N/A N/A £30.50 £152.50
9.15-3.30 N/A N/A £16.50 £82.50
8-1p.m. N/A N/A £12.50 £62.50
1-6 p.m. N/A N/A £12.50 £62.50
Under 3’s & Over 3’s
Holiday Club
8-1p.m. N/A N/A £42.00 £175.00
9.15-3.30 p.m. N/A N/A £26.50 £132.50
8-1p.m. N/A N/A £21.00 £105.00
1-6 p.m. N/A N/A £21.00 £105.00
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